For the adsorption
transfer of thin cloths,
films, printed circuit
boards, etc.
Stainless steel
High lifting force
65 N
10.3 times that of the existing model

60 V V V
80 V V V
How to Order
ZNC 40
q w e r
Stopper
Vibration suppression cover
*   Stopper size 1: With 3 stoppers
Stopper size 2: With 3 stoppers and 3 spring pins
For replacement instructions e Refer to page 10.
*   For stainless steel:
Body size ø30 mm:
With 2 mounting screws
Body sizes ø40 mm, ø60 mm, and ø80 mm:
With 3 mounting screws
ZNCM PS
Material
PN NBR (Black)
PS Silicone rubber (White)
Material
VP Resin
VS Stainless steel
ZNCM 40 VP
Body size
30 ø30 mm
40 ø40 mm
60 ø60 mm
80 ø80 mm
Attachments/Part Nos.
NBR
Resin
Silicone rubber
Stainless steel
2
Stopper size
Symbol Body size
1 30
2 40, 60, 80
*   Material: Resin is only
selectable for body size 40.
4 B
Specifications
Model ZNC30 ZNC40 ZNC60 ZNC80
Lifting force [N]*1, *3 10.7 13.8 28.3 65
Air consumption [L/min] (ANR)*2, *3 138 182 182 225
Type Bernoulli
Fluid Air
Operating pressure 0.1 to 0.5 MPa
Proof pressure 0.75 MPa
Ambient and
operating
temperatures*4
Body
material
Aluminum −5 to 80°C (0 to 50°C)
Resin −5 to 40°C (0 to 40°C)
Stainless steel −5 to 80°C (0 to 50°C)
Grease Grease-free
Weight [g]*5 Body
material
Aluminum 27 48 110 193
Resin 17 30 67 119
Stainless steel 77 139 323 568
Pressure sensor*6 PSE541-M5-X2 (Grease-free)
Rated pressure range: 0 to −101 kPa
*1   Lifting force of the basic type for max. supply pressure. Values when a flat and non-breathable
workpiece is adsorbed
*2  Air consumption for max. supply pressure
*3   (For the ZNC30, 40, and 60) The values are for when the connection is as follows: Fitting min.
hole diameter: ø2.5, Tubing size: ø6 x ø4, Length: 500 mm

A
Specifications
How to Order
q Body size
20 ø20 mm
w Body material
Nil Aluminum
P Resin
S Stainless steel
r Attachment
Nil Basic type (Without attachment)
PN
With stopper
NBR (Black)
PS Silicone rubber (White)
VS With vibration suppression cover Stainless steel
∗   The stopper and vibration suppression cover cannot be used in combination.
e Mounting plate
Nil Without mounting plate
T
With mounting plate
Aluminum
TS Stainless steel
∗   The mounting plate is shipped together with the product but does not come assembled.
∗   The piping methods for types with and without a mounting plate are shown in Table 1.
t Pressure sensor
Nil None
S With pressure sensor
Part no.: PSE541-M5-X2
∗   The pressure sensor is shipped together with
the product but does not come assembled.
q w e r t
Model ZNC20
Lifting force [N]∗1, ∗3 5.2
Air consumption [L/min(ANR)]∗2, ∗3 131
Type Bernoulli
Fluid Air
Operating pressure 0.1 to 0.5 MPa
Proof pressure 0.75 MPa
Ambient and
operating
temperatures∗4
Body
material
Aluminum −5 to 80°C (0 to 50°C)
Resin −5 to 40°C (0 to 40°C)
Stainless steel −5 to 80°C (0 to 50°C)
Grease Grease-free
Weight [g]∗5 Body
material
Aluminum 12
Resin 7
Stainless steel 34
Pressure sensor∗6 PSE541-M5-X2 (Grease-free)
Rated pressure range: 0 to −101 kPa
∗1   Lifting force of the basic type at the max. supply pressure
Value when a flat, non-breathable workpiece is adsorbed
∗2   Air consumption at the max. supply pressure
∗3   The values are for when the connection is as follows: Fitting min. hole diameter: ø2.5, Tubing
size: ø6 x ø4, Length: 500 mm
∗4   No freezing or condensation. The values in ( ) are for models with a pressure sensor.
∗5   The weight value is for the basic type without a mounting plate or plug. Add the mounting plate
weight if needed. (Aluminum: 6.5 g, Stainless steel: 17.6 g)
∗6   For pressure sensor details, refer to the PSE540 series in the Web Catalog and the Operation Manual.
ZNC 20 X1
Table (1) Piping
Without mounting plate